Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elise Hatton - (1105934) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.22
2:52.10
3:03.86
3:09.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:03.86
2:48.22
2:52.10

3:09.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
335
275

252

WA Pts

275
359
335

252

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

27/03/16
07/02/16
05/02/17
28/06/15

Date

05/02/17
27/03/16
07/02/16
28/06/15

Meet
Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Venue
Derby
Louth
Louth

Grantham

Venue
Louth
Derby
Louth

Grantham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



