Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elise Hatton - (1105934) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.22	359	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.10	335	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:03.86	275	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:09.20	252	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.86	275	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:48.22	359	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.10	335	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:09.20	252	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS